TICKET: VZL68B

Passenger: Carl Harrison

Email: bmacdonald@nanlegal.on.ca

Fare: Adult

Class: Flexible

Departs: Thu May 12, 2022 7:15 AM

Arrives: Thu May 12, 2022 8:35 AM

From: Timmins - ONTC Station - 54 Spruce St. S.

To: Cochrane - Station - 200 Railway St. NOTE: Parking at
Cochrane Station is limited to maximum 96 hours (4 days).
Please contact HMS Storage for long term parking needs at
705.272.9215.

Brand: Ontario Northland

Want to change the ticket? Click here

Price:

Discounts:

Fees:

Special
requests:

Taxes:

Total:

$26.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.50

$30.45


mailto:bmacdonald@nanlegal.on.ca
https://on.betterez.com/cart/52f862392433e2310400004d/change/5d3f5143fdfa2714090019ea?ticketNumber=VZL68B&lastName=Harrison

