TICKET: VZL68B

Passenger: Carl Harrison	Price:	\$ 26.95
Email: bmacdonald@nanlegal.on.ca		
Fare: Adult	Discounts:	\$ 0.00
Class: Flexible	Discourits.	\$ 0.00
Departs: Thu May 12, 2022 7:15 AM		
Arrives: Thu May 12, 2022 8:35 AM	Fees:	\$ 0.00
From: Timmins - ONTC Station - 54 Spruce St. S.		
To: Cochrane - Station - 200 Railway St. NOTE: Parking at	Special	4
Cochrane Station is limited to maximum 96 hours (4 days).	requests:	\$ 0.00
Please contact HMS Storage for long term parking needs at	- 1	
705.272.9215.	T	ć 2.50
Brand: Ontario Northland	Taxes:	\$ 3.50
Want to change the ticket? Click here	Total:	\$ 30.45